Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Cawthorne - (355056) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Date Order
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Date

31/05/15
19/02/17
21/02/16
18/02/18
31/05/15
02/05/16
12/04/15
31/01/15
18/04/14
03/05/14
09/02/14
13/04/14
05/05/12
17/02/13
04/05/13
14/04/13
12/05/12
14/06/09
09/05/09
14/02/09
15/06/08
05/12/08
24/07/08
10/06/07

Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

South East Region Champs

BSB No Frills meet

Wycombe District Annual

SE Region Bagcat Champs

Team Bath Grand Prix

National Age Groups 2008

South East Region Age Grp

Venue

Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Bristol
London Aquatic Cent
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Handy Cross
Crawley
Aldershot
High Wycombe
Crawley
Bath
Sheffield

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

Tilehurst 1

1

1

1
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
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1
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
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Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 3
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Tilehurst 2
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Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 1
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Time
1:09.58
1:08.99
1:09.90
1:09.58
1:09.77
1:08.66
1:09.93
1:11.44

1:12.21

112.21

:113.58

112.45

114.47

115.11

114.06

:15.86
1:13.75
1:22.76
1:23.96
1:26.42
1:30.40
1:30.77
1:28.27

1:34.67
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18/02/18
19/02/17
02/05/16
21/02/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
12/04/15
31/01/15
03/05/14
18/04/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
04/05/13
14/04/13
17/02/13
12/05/12
05/05/12
14/06/09
09/05/09
14/02/09
05/12/08
24/07/08
15/06/08
10/06/07

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
South East Region Champs

BSB No Frills meet

Wycombe District Annual

Team Bath Grand Prix
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SE Region Bagcat Champs

South East Region Age Grp

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Bristol
London Aquatic Cent
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
High Wycombe
Bath
Sheffield
Crawley

Crawley
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